... R2.40... R2i.40
422
R2i.40
R2.40
40 40
Bi Ba R R2i.40 R2.40
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/m] [kg/m]
R2i.40.050 .R.01) R2.40.050 .R.0** | 080 | 100* | 125* | 150* | 200* | 250* |
R2i.40.075 .R.0 R2.40.075 .R.01) | 080 | 100* | 125* | 150* | 200* | 250* |
R2i.40.100 .R.0** R2.40.100 .R.0** | 080 | 100* | 125* | 150* | 200* | 250* |
R2i.40.125 .R.0** R2.40.125 .R.0** | 080 | 100* | 125* | 150* | 200* | 250* |
R2i.40.150 .R.0** R2.40.150 .R.0** | 080 | 100* | 125* | 150* | 200* | 250* |
R2i.40.175 .R.0** R2.40.175 .R.0** | 080 | 100* | 125* | 150* | 200* | 250* |
R2i.40.200 .R.0** R2.40.200 .R.0** | 080 | 100* | 125* | 150* | 200* | 250* |
Hot chips up to +850°C
 ● e-tubes to withstand +850°C hot chips, as a special option
 ● No hot chips melting or embedding into the chain
 ● Option possible in igus® igumid HT material

1512.5 12.515
40
5.8
30° 6°
12°
6°
R2.400 ... 4 R2.400 ... 3
R2.400 ... 6 R2.400 ... 5
R2.400 ... 2 R2.400 ... 1
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
Bi
[mm]
50. ▼ R2.400.050.341) R2.400.050.561) R2.400.050.121)
75. ▼ R2.400.075.34 R2.400.075.56 R2.400.075.12
100. ▼ R2.400.100.34* R2.400.100.56* R2.400.100.12*
125. ▼ R2.400.125.34* R2.400.125.56* R2.400.125.12*
150. ▼ R2.400.150.34* R2.400.150.56* R2.400.150.12*
175. ▼ R2.400.175.34* R2.400.175.56* R2.400.175.12*
200. ▼ R2.400.200.34* R2.400.200.56* R2.400.200.12*
More information  www.igus.eu/R2i.40  www.igus.eu/R2.40
R2.1 e-tubes | Series R2i.40·R2.40 | Accessories
KMA mounting brackets | Attachment from any side | Pivoting | Locking
Front view